
34 5S 3W  P-18-15-M-22   IN
E1/2 OF SEC 34    OR 80 P 182
LESS A PRCL BEING 1 ACR DESC

SANDERS KAREN DARLENE/KECKLER NATALIE
1061 SPANISH MOSS DR
PENSACOLA, FL 32506-8452

34-5S-03W-000-01262-015

5000 IMPRVD AG RES
5 02
000 1.00/

09/04/2019 MMJT
09/04/2019 MMJT 09/04/2019 MMJT

08/12/2022 MMLW 9.18 17,393 69,530 2,393 15,000
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0

31,692

0948/0253 8/01/2014 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRANCH RHONDA

SANDERS KAREN D & K

0858/0406 8/01/2011 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SANDERS TILLIE L

BRANCH RHONDA & SAN
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CHG AC TO 02

MM NW CHG TO LIVABLE AVG COND DEMO DCK2000

2022 AG RENEWAL RECD

2021 AG RENEWAL RECD

2010349 WEATHERIZATION 0 05/17/2010

HX Base Yr

79 SANDERS CEMETERY RD, SOPCHOPPY

Foundation 01 WOOD FRAME 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 13 PREFAB PNL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 13 GALVALUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 N/A 100
Units 0 100

Quality 01 MINIMUM

0200 02 1,492 56.9250 39.85 59,456 1986 1986 0 10 0 60.00 30.00

1 MOBILE HOM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1456

BAS 1,456 100 1986 1,456 17,407

USP 72 50 2007 36 431

1,528 1,492 17,837

BAS=[YR=1986] W52 S28 E42 USP=[YR=2007]  W12 S6 E12 N6$ E10
N28$.
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28

42

10

28
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12

6

12

6

1 0130 FIRE PLACE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,300.00 1,300.00 100 1986 1986 3 40 520

2 0940 OPEN SHED 0 0 20 13 260.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2007 2007 3 30 312

832

1 000210 C MH RURAL 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000

2 005970 A TIMBER MIX 1 0 0.00 0.00 7.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 325.00 325.00 2,275

3 005996 A AG WETLAND 0 0.00 0.00 1.18 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 100.00 100.00 118


